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frequent visitor at this office to look over our exchanges, Sources:
and had planned to come to town Saturday to enjoy a chat Beadle, John Hanson. [880 History of Parke County Indiana. “
with some of his friends and learn what was going on. The  Pages 363-364-415.

Herald hopes he may yet rally and that a kind providence Combined 1874, 1908, 1916 Isaac Straus Centennial Memorial
may spare him to and Name Index of Parke County, Indiana.

Davis, Mary Jane. Computer research

them B for  many Deeds, Rockville, Indiana Court House, Recorder’s Office
yedrs. Find-A-Grave Memorials
‘ . # 27084544 Susan Bevard
Riley Swaim # 27084560 Jacob Bevard

died on July 9, 1903. | &
He was buried in the |
Cedar Hill Cemetery | '
at Quray, in Quray |
County, Colorado.

# 72273808 Sarah McMasters Swaim
#103065931 Riley Swaim
#103065958 Charles Sherman Swaim
#103065980 Daniel E, Swaim
#103066005 Mary R. Swaim
#103066102 Edgar A Burtle
Genealogy records for families: Steward, Strain, Sutherland,

SWAIM Swaim, Rockville Public Library p. 1-2, 23, 24,25,26,33,
RILEY SWAIM Marriagesand Obituaries on Microfilm, Rockville Public Library
Feb. 18, 1823 Ouray Public Library Feb, 7, 2013, Christine Reese, Director
July 9, 1903 J Obituary of Riley Swaim, Ouray Herald July 10, 1903
N Portrait and Biographical Record of Parke, Fountain and
Photo courtesy ' Montgomery Counties 1893. Pgs 575-576 Picture of Jonathan

David Kemp Halls Swaim and biography

Find-A-Grave Memeorial

#103065931
Riley Swaim’s Family w
Name Birth Death Burial/Place Marriage
Daniel Swaim 11-10-1790 6-06-1856 16 Cem. Tangier, IN
m. Susana Lamb Swaim 4-20-1799 11-20-1877 16 Cem. Tangier, IN
1. Jonathan Swaim 10-19-1816 9-12-1897 Friends Cem. Bloomingdale, IN
m. Eleanor Woody Swaim 1-28-1825 6-12-1913 Friends Cem. Bloomingdale, IN 9-01-1844
A. Mary Susan Swaim 3-03-1846 9-09-1847
B. Betsey Ann Swaim 11-29-1847 9-29-1873 Friends Cem. Bloomingdale, IN
C. John Randolph Swaim 7-16-1849  12-26-1940 Friends Cem. Bloomingdale, IN
m. Amanda Rayle Swaim 0-22-1848 1-07-1920 Friends Cem. Bloomingdale, IN 7-23-1871
1. Horace Virgil Swaim 1891
2. Walter Woody Swaim of Mt. View AK.
3. Vemn Frank Swaim of Peoria IL
D. Henry Clay Swaim 10-27-1851 1-77-1933  Friends Cem. Bloomingdale, IN
m. Clara J. Teague Swaim 1857 6-77-1932 Friends Cem. Bloomingdale, IN 8-11-1875
1. Bonner Earl Swaim 8-31-1880 12-18-1925 Friends Cem. Bloomingdale, IN
m. Iva Pear]l Yow Swaim 1883 1972 Friends Cem. Bloomingdale, IN 11-28-1901
a. Helen Cornelia Swaim Price 1902 1991
m. Price
b. Earl Gaston Swaim 11-23-1904 5-31-1969 Memory Gardens Rockville
m. Nellie Testing Swaim Memory Gardens Rockvile 6-19-1926
1. Barbara Swaim Hardesty
2 Janet Swaim Deffner
3 John Swaim
¢. Mary Eleanor Swaim Cronkhite 1907 1986
m. Kenneth Cronkhite
d. William Henry Swaim 12-26-1912 8-31-1941 Memory Garden Rockville
m. Mary Frances Cox Swaim 1911 1988 Memory Garden Rockville 8-22-1934
1. David Swaim
2. Bonner Swaim
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Name Birth Death Burial/Place Marriage
2. Archie Lincoln Swaim 11-28-1827 7-24-1983 Memory Gardens, Rockville
i m. Mabel May Wood Swaim 1889 1967
E. Sarah Caroline Swaim Rayle 2-05-1853 2-7-1930 Friends Cem. Bloomingdale, IN
m. Harper Rayle 1843 6-77-1929 Friends Cem. Bloomingdale, IN  2-19-1874
F Amanda Eleanor Swaim 10-22-1854 2-18-1914 Friends Cem. Bloomingdale, IN
G. Ruth Emma Swaim Maris 6-3-1857 11-29-1939 Friends Cem. Bloomingdgle, IN
m. Joseph A. Maris 2-10-1855 3-08-1879 Poplar Grove Cem. 11-15-1877
1. Melvin Ora Maris 1879 3-08-1897 Friends Cem. Bloomingdale, IN
H. Joseph Lincoln Swaim 5-23-1860 8-18-1943 Friends Cem. Bloomingdale, IN
m. Elva A, McCoy Swaim 1864 12-17-1952 Friends Cem. Bloomingdale, IN  6-30-1893
2. Anna A. Swaim Rich 1-29-1819 7-08-1954 16 Cem. Tangier
m. Allen Rich 8-08-1820 5-07-1891 16 Cem. Tangier 1844
3. Elizabeth Betsey Swaim Osbormn 2-12-1821 10-16-1863 16 Cem. Tangier
m. David L. Osborn 1823 1-02-1881 Friends Cem. Bloomingdale, IN
A. Mary E. Osborn
B. John Osbom
C. Albert Osborn
D. Oscar Osborn
E. Amanda Osbomn
4. Riley Swaim 2-18-1823 7-09-1903 Cedar Hill Cem. Ouray Co. CO
ml. Elizabeth Swaim 7-01-1825 2-24-1856 16 Cem. Tangier 3-18-1847
A. Mary Lieuiza Swaim Chezum 9-20-1848
ml. Stephen Chezum 4-09-1847 5-19-1921 Butterfield, MO
1. Cyrus M. Chezum @ 1870
2. Chatles E. Chezum 1872
3. William R. Chezum 1873
m2. Barber Parsons, KS on 1903 census
m2. Sarah Marilla McMasters Swaim  5-25-1825 8-13-1887 Spring Hill Cem. Parsons KS 3-04-1858
B. Louisa Swaim 1-14-1859
C. William Andrew Swaim 5-09-1860
m. Jemima Dungan Swaim 1859 9-18-1879
1. Florence May Swaim Knous (@ 1886
m. Orrin Knous 4-08-1906
D. Daniel Elsworth Swaim 7-24-1862 1933 Cedar Hill Cem. Ouray Co. CO
m, Mary Knous 11-03-1868 1-02-1918 Cedar Hill Cem. Ouray Co. CO  12-22-1897
E. Charles Sherman Swaim 2-02-1865 10-10-1914 Cedar Hill Cem. Ouray Co, CO
m. Emma Swaim 1874 1895
F. Anna Jane Swaim Burtle 2-03-1869 Ouray Co, CO
m. Edgar Burtle 1863 1901 Cedar Hill Cem. Ouray Co., CO 1892
5. William Swaim 1-04-1825 9-12-1846
6. Cynthia Swaim Robbins 1-26-1827 2-25-1873 16 Cem. Tangier
m. Henry Robbins 16 Cem, Tangier 9-28-1848
A. Ida Robbins
B. Roxanna Robbins Horner @ 1852
m. William Horner 7-16-1868
1. Betty Horner
2. Ellen Horner
3. Janey Horner
C. Josephine Robbins Newton
m. William Newton lived in Cherokee Co., KS
7. Fanny Swaim Robbins 7-02-1830 1-07-1894 16 Cem. Tangier
m. William Clarkson Robbins 182 9-01-1897 16 Cem. Tangier 4-4-1850
A. Susan Robbins Bevard 11-10-1855 7-10-1919 McGee Cem. Hollowell KS
m. Jacob Bevard 9-17-1855 11-10-1916 McGee Cem. Hollowell KS 1875
1. Cora Bevard
2. Pearl Bevard
3. George Bevard
4. Ola Bevard
5. Ray Bevard
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Name

Birth

Death

Burial/Place

6. Raymond Bevard
7. Charles Bevard

B. Martisa Robbins

C. Roxella Robbins

D. Anna M. Robbins Hadley
m. Joseph Hadley

E. James Robbins

F. Henry Robbins

G. John R. Robbins

H. Clara E. Robbins Rabb

m. Grant Rabb
1. Cynthia E. Robbins
8. Joseph C. Swaim
m. Susan A. Hazzard Swaim

A. Emma A, Swaim Drummond

m. William E. Drummond
B. Lizzie S. Swaim Hadley
m. Albert Hadley
C. Susan Swaim
D. Ida Bell Swaim
E. Ella M., Swaim
9. Malissa Swaim
10. Joshua Madison Swaim
11. John Milton Swaim
m. Sarah Jenne Swaim
A. Oliver Swaim
B. Harrison Riley Swaim
m. Celia Newlin Swaim

12-29-1850
9-08-1849
1853
5-31-1865
1865
1868
1869
3-07-1876
7-18-1833
10-29-1834
2-20-1865
11-07-1866
9-10-1866
2-07-1866
1-16-1868
3-31-1872
3-31-1872
4-27-1836
12-29-1839
4-07-1844
12-7-1848
10-24-1870
1873
3-08-1877

Marriage

11-13-1933 Rush Creek Cem.Parke IN
6-11-1918 Rush Creck Cem. Parke IN

6-04-1865 16 Cem. Tangier
9-09-1899 16 Cem. Tangier
1937 16 Cem. Tangier
1938 16 Cem. Tangier

9-07-1876 Rush Creek Cem.Parke IN

7-14-1897 16 Cem. Tangier
4-19-1919 16 Cem. Tangier
10-02-1924 16 Cem. Tangier

8-02-1930 16 Cem. Tangier

2-19-1941 Rush Creek Cem. Parke In
11-26-1935 Rush Creck Cem. Parke In

1-02-1839 Randolph Co., NC
0-17-1859 16 Cem. Tangier
11-26-1912 Rockville Cem. IN
5-10-1916 Rockville Cem., IN
12-24-1906 Rockville Cem., IN

8-01-1872

11-29-1891

3-31-1864

11-11-1894

9-28-1890

12-30-1869

8-03-1962 Friends Cem. Bloomingdale, IN
5-01-1957 Friends Cem. Bloomingdale, IN




